General information about company

Scrip code 507438

NSE Symbol IFBAGRO
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE076C01018

Name of the company

IFB AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 XVhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of |No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in cach
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category . ., | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
0 shareholder sharcholders | up equity equity | Depository Eeld (VD) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tyta] as a
(I11) shares . =(IV)+ % of
(1) held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V1) (VII) As a % of Class Class | 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy | o8l [(A*B+C)
Promoter
(A) f‘;L 9 6088680 6088680 |65 6088680 6088680 [ 65
romoter
Group
(B) Public 12064 3278431 3278431 |35 3278431 3278431 | 35
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 12073 9367111 9367111 | 100 9367111 9367111 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | [ ocked in pi}c}dgc{i or
. ; ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlymg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . .. (X100) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Outstanding . . held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa $a | dematerialized
(I1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % [ No | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) [Shares
held held
(b) ®)
Promoter
(A) f;‘r Smoter 65 6088680
Group
(B) Public 35 2866285
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8954965




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

5 ot [shrotang [ bt o Yorne it i
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total u
fully . shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | au
Sr. of the shareholders . up ? asa %
Shareholders (T) I1m) equity equity Depository | (VIT) = | per SCRR, of
shares | S | Receipts | (IV)y+ [1957) (VIID) _ Total
held (IV) | 109 | (VD) (Ve |Asatof | Classe Class gyl
) (VD | (A+B+C2) ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 239824 239824 |2.56 239824 239824 |2.56
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 6 5848856 5848856 | 62.44 5848856 5848856 | 62.44
(specify)
(Sf)b'TOtal A 9 6088680 6088680 | 63 6088680 6088680 | 65
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 6088680 6088680 | 65 6088680 6088680 | 65
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
(2
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 9000 9000 0.1 9000 9000 0.1
© Forcign Portfolio | 5 36896 36396 | 0.39 36896 36896 | 0.39
Investors
Financial
0 Institutions/ Banks 7 95850 95850 1.02 95850 95850 1.02
(Slu)b'T"ta' ®) 13 141746 141746 |1.51 141746 141746 | 1.51
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
0) sharcholders 11429 1366573 1366573 | 14.59 1366573 1366573 | 14.59
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 6 843656 843656 |9.01 843656 843656 |[9.01
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.




(e) Any Other 616 926456 926456 [9.89 926456 926456 |9.89
(specify)

(S;)b-TOtal ®) 12051 3136685 3136685 [33.49 3136685 3136685 | 33.49

Total Public

Sharcholding 12064 3278431 3278431 |35 3278431 3278431 |35

B)=B)(D)+

(B)2)HB)3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 12073 9367111 9367111 | 100 9367111 9367111 | 100

A+B+C2)

Total 12073 9367111 9367111 | 100 9367111 9367111 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. Db Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X — sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) az0 ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) [ Shares
held held
(b) (®
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 2.56 239824
(d) 62.44 5848856
Sub-Total (A) 65 6088630
@
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 65 6088680
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(a) 0.1 0
(e 0.39 36896
® 1.02 0
Sub-Total (B) 151 36396
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.59 1106079
(a(ii)) 9.01 843656
(e) 9.89 879654
Sub-Total (B) 33.49 2829389
3
Total Public
Shareholding
35 2866285
B)=(B)(D+
(B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder




Total ( 100 8954965
A+B+C2)
Total (A+B+C 100 8954965

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Secarial No. 1 2 3
Name of the .
BIJON BHUSHAN NAG BIKRAMIJIT NAG PREOMBADA NAG Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)
PAN (1) ABOPN2790H ABVPN5965F ABOPN2791G Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 237509 1000 1315 239824
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 237509 1000 1315 239824
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 2.54 0.01 0.01 2.56
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 237509 1000 1315 239824

Class eg:y

Total 237509 1000 1315 239824

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.54 0.01 0.01 2.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitics (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitics and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a | 2.54 0.01 0.01 2.56
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible




securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

237509 1000 1315 239824

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ASANSOL BOTTLING &
PACKAGING COMPANY
PRIVATE LIMITED

LUPIN
AGENCIES
PVT LTD

NURPUR
GASES

PRIVATE
LIMITED

WINDSOR
MARKETIERS
PVT LTD

IFB
AUTOMOTIVE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ZIM
PROPERTIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAECA2535R

AAACL7900K

AAACNS508R

AAACW3583F

AABCI2766H

AAACZ1328D

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

307197

385300

785543

382916

3602900

385000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

307197

385300

785543

382916

3602900

385000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.28

4.11

8.39

4.09

38.46

4.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

307197

385300

785543

382916

3602900

385000

Class egy

Total

307197

385300

785543

382916

3602900

385000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.28

4.11

8.39

4.09

38.46

4.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.28

4.11

8.39

4.09

38.46

4.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XTID)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

307197

385300

785543

382916

3602900

385000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5848856

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5848856

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5848856
Class egy

Total 5848856
Total as a % of 62.44

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

62.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5848856

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FL
DADABHOY

RF
DADABHOY

PF
DADABHOY

SHIRIN
WATWANI

NF
DADABHOY

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

AAAPDA4332]

AGPPR0498C

AKTPP4488L

AAAPDA4355K

AAAPD4349P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

246000

129000

174000

102300

150900

802200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

246000

129000

174000

102300

150900

802200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.63

1.38

1.86

1.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

246000

129000

174000

102300

150900

802200

Class egy

Total

246000

129000

174000

102300

150900

802200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.63

1.38

1.86

1.09

1.61

8.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible

2.63

1.09




securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

246000

129000

174000

102300

150900

802200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2 3

4

5

Category

Others

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Employees

LLP

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Office of the Custodian Special
Court (Torts) Act, 1992

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

67 222

107

96

119

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500

25332 75287

766559

17793

301

40184

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

500

25332 75287

766559

17793

301

40184

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.27 0.8

8.18

0.19

0.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

500

25332 75287

766559

17793

301

40184

Class eg:y

Total

500

25332 75287

766559

17793

301

40184

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.27 0.8

8.18

0.19

0.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.27

0.8

8.18

0.19

0.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

25332

51820

761517

301

40184

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

9

Category Trusts

Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SICGIL INDIA LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACS3767TM

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

—_

1

616

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 500
held (IV)

674400

926456

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 500
)+ (VD

674400

926456

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.01
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.2

9.89

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 500

674400

926456

Class eg:y

Total 500

674400

926456

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.01

7.2

9.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible




securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

7.2

9.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

500

674400

879654

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



